JANUARY 2021 Bl

Zuhr

Asr

Maghrib

Isha

Day | Date | Begins |Jama'ah | Sunrise | Begins |Jama'ah| Begins |Jama'ah | Begins |Jamalah | Begins |Jama'ah
Fri 1 16.26 6.45|8.03 1211|115 217|245 4.06 |411 543 |7:00
Sat | 2 |6.25|6.45|8.02 (1211|115 218 | 2.45 |4.07 {412 544 | 7:00
Sun| 3 |6.256.45|8.02 1212/ 115 219 | 2.45 4.08 | 4.13 | 5.45 | 7:00
Mon| 4 |6.25|6.45|8.02 12121 1.15|2.20 | 2.45 4.09 (414 |5.46 | 7:00
Tue | 5 |6.256.45|8.02 (12131115 2.21 | 245 |4.10 | 4.15 | 5.47 | 7:00
Wed| 6 |6.24|6.45|8.01 1213|115 2.23|2.45 412 417 |5.49 | 7:00
Thu| 7 [6.246.45|8.01 1214|115 224 | 245 |4.13 | 418 | 5.50 | 7:00
Fri 8 |6.24 645|801 (1214|115 225|245 4.14 |419 551 7:00
Sat | 9 |6.23/6.45|8.00 (1214|1115 2.26 | 2.45 |4.15 | 4.20 A 5.52 | 7:00
Sun | 10 | 6.23 | 6.45|8.00 |12.15/1.15 | 2.28 | 2.45 4.17 | 4.22 | 5.54 | 7:00
Mon| 11 |6.22|6.45|7.59 12.15/1.15|2.29 | 3.00 1 4.18 [4.23 | 5.55 | 7:00
Tue | 12 |6.216.45|7.58 (12.16] 1.15 | 2.31 | 3.00 |4.20 | 4.25 | 5.57 | 7:00
Wed | 13 |6.21|6.45| 7.58 1216/ 1.15| 2.32 | 3.00 | 4.21 [ 4.26 | 5.58 | 7:00
Thu | 14 [ 6.20  6.45 | 7.57 |12.16/1.15 | 2.34 | 3.00 |4.23 | 4.28 | 6.00 | 7:00
Fri | 15 [6.19 6.45|7.56 (12.17] 115 2.35|3.00 4.24 1429 6.01 |7:00
Sat | 16 | 6.18 |6.30 | 7.55 (1217|115 | 2.37 | 3.00 |4.26 | 4.31 6.03 | 7:00
Sun | 17 | 6.17 1 6.30 | 7.54 |12.17{ 115 | 2.38 | 3.00 1 4.27 | 4.32 | 6.04 | 7:00
Mon| 18 | 6.16 | 6.30 | 7.53 (12.18| 1.15| 2.40 | 3.00 1 4.29 | 4.34 | 6.06 | 7:00
Tue | 19 |6.156.30 | 7.52 (12.18| 1.15 | 2.41 | 3.00 |4.30 | 4.35 | 6.07 | 7:00
Wed | 20 |6.14|6.30 | 7.51 |112.18| 1.15 | 2.43 | 3.00 | 4.32 [ 4.37 | 6.09 | 7:00
Thu | 21 | 6.136.30 | 7.50 |12.19| 115 | 245 | 3.15 |4.34 | 4.39 1 6.11 | 7:00
Fri | 22 [6.12 6.30 | 7.49 1219/ 115 246 | 3.15 4.35 |4.40 6.12 | 7:00
Sat | 23 | 6.11|6.30 | 7.48 (1219|115 | 248 | 3.15 [ 4.37 |4.42 6.14 | 7:00
Sun| 24 |6.10 1 6.30 | 7.47 |12.19/ 115 | 2.50 | 3.15 1 4.39 | 4.44 | 6.16 | 7:00
Mon | 25 |6.096.30 | 7.46 (12.20| 1.15| 2.51 | 3.15 1 441 | 4.46 | 6.18 | 7:00
Tue | 26 |6.07 | 6.30 | 7.44 (12.20| 1.15 | 2.52 | 3.15 |4.42 | 4.47 6.19 | 7:00
Wed | 27 |6.06|6.30 | 7.43 |112.201 115 | 2.54 | 3.15 | 4.44 |4.49 |6.21 | 7:00
Thu | 28 | 6.056.30 | 742 |12.20| 1.15 | 2.56 | 3.15 | 4.46 | 4.51 1 6.23 | 7:00
Fri | 29 |6.03 6.30 | 740 (12.21|1.15 258 | 3.15 4.48 |4.53 | 6.25 | 7:00
Sat | 30 |6.02|6.30 | 7.39 (12.21/ 1145 259 | 3.15 (4.49 |4.54 6.26 | 7:00
Sun | 31 |6.00 6.30|7.37 |12.21{ 1.15 | 3.00 | 3.15 1 4.51 | 4.56 | 6.28 | 7:00




Fajr Zuhr Asr Maghrib Isha
Day | Date | Begins |Jama'ah | Sunrise | Begins |Jama'ah| Begins | Jama'ah | Begins |Jamalah| Begins |Jama'ah
Mon| 1 |[5.59|6.30 | 7.3612.21|1.15| 3.02 | 3.30 |4.53 | 4.58 | 6.29 | 7.15
Tue | 2 |557(6.30|7.34112.211115| 3.04 | 3.30 [4.55 | 5.00 | 6.31 | 7.15
Wed| 3 |9556|6.30|7.33|12.21/ 115 3.05| 3.30 | 4.56 | 5.01 | 6.31 | 7.15
Thu| 4 |554|6.30| 7.31 (1221|115 | 3.07 | 3.30 | 4.58 | 5.03 | 6.33 | 7.15
Fri 5 |95.53/630|7.30/(12.21/1.15|3.09| 3.30 | 5.00 | 5.05 | 6.34 | 7.15
Sat | 6 |551(6.30 (7281222 1145| 3.11 | 3.30 | 5.02 | 5.07 | 6.35 | 7.15
Sun| 7 |549|6.30 | 7.26 (12.22| 1.15| 3.13| 3.30 | 5.04 | 5.09 | 6.36 | 7.15
Mon| 8 |548|6.30|7.2512.22{1.15| 3.14 | 3.30 | 5.05 | 5.10 | 6.37 | 7.15
Tue | 9 |546(6.30|7.2312.22|115| 3.16| 3.30 | 5.07 | 5.12 | 6.38 | 7.15
Wed| 10 |544(6.30 | 7.21 |12.22/ 115 | 3.18 | 3.30 | 5.09 | 5.14 | 6.40 | 7.15
Thu| 11 |542|6.30 | 7.19 (12.22| 1.15| 3.16 | 3.45 | 5.11 | 5.16 | 6.40 | 7.15
Fri | 12 | 540|6.30 | 7.17 11222/ 115 3.18 | 3.45 | 5.13 | 5.18 | 6.42 | 7.15
Sat | 13 | 539|6.30| 7.16|12.22| 1.15| 3.19 | 3.45 | 5.14 | 519 | 6.44 | 7.15
Sun| 14 |537|6.30 | 7.14 (1222|115 | 3.21 | 3.45 | 5.16 | 5.21 | 6.46 | 7.15
Mon| 15 |5.35|6.30 | 7.12 112.22| 115 | 3.23 | 3.45 | 5.18 | 5.23 | 6.48 | 7.15
Tue | 16 | 5.33(6.00 | 7.10|12.22| 1.15| 3.25 | 3.45 | 5.20 | 5.25 | 6.50 | 7.30
Wed| 17 | 5.31(6.00| 7.08 |112.22| 1.15| 3.26 | 3.45 | 5.21 | 5.26 | 6.51 | 7.30
Thu| 18 | 5.29|6.00| 7.06 [12.21| 1.15| 3.30 | 3.45 | 5.23 | 5.28 | 6.52 | 7.30
Fri | 19 |5.2716.00 | 7.04 1221|115 3.32 | 3.45 | 5.25 | 5.30 | 6.54 | 7.30
Sat | 20 | 525(6.00 | 7.0212.211 115 | 3.33 | 3.45 | 5.27 | 5.32 | 6.56 | 7.30
Sun| 21 |5.23]6.00|7.00 (12.21/1.15| 3.35| 4.00 | 5.29 | 5.34 | 6.58 | 7.30
Mon| 22 |5.21|6.00 6.58 |12.21| 1.15| 3.37 | 4.00 | 5.30 | 5.35 | 6.58 | 7.30
Tue | 23 | 519(6.00 | 6.56 |12.21| 1.15| 3.38 | 4.00 | 5.32 | 5.37 | 7.00 | 7.30
Wed| 24 | 517 (6.00| 6.54 |112.21| 1.15 | 3.40 | 4.00 | 5.34 | 5.39 | 7.02 | 7.30
Thu| 25 | 5.15]6.00 | 6.52 [12.21| 1.15| 3.41 | 4.00 | 5.36 | 5.41 | 7.03 | 7.30
Fri | 26 | 5.13|6.00 | 6.50 12.20| 1.15 | 3.43 | 4.00 | 5.37 | 5.42 | 7.04 | 7.30
Sat | 27 | 5.11(6.00 | 6.48 |112.20| 1.15| 3.44 | 4.00 | 5.39 | 5.44 | 7.06 | 7.30
Sun| 28 |5.09|6.00 | 646 (12.20| 1.15| 3.46 | 4.00 | 5.41 | 5.46 | 7.08 | 7.30
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Fajr Zuhr Asr Maghrib Isha
Day | Date | Begins |Jama'ah | Sunrise | Begins |Jama'ah| Begins | Jama'ah | Begins |Jama'ah | Begins |Jama'ah
Sat 1 13.54|4.09|533 105|130 6.03|6.30 |8.23 [8.28 9.36 [10.15
Sun| 2 | 352 4.07|531|1.04|1.30 6.04|6.30 8.25 |8.30 |9.37 [10.15
Mon| 3 |349|4.04|529 1.04|1.30|6.05|6.30 8.27 |8.32 |9.38 |10.15
Tue| 4 | 348 4.03|527|1.04|1.30 6.06|6.30 8.28 {8.33 |9.39 [10.15
Wed| 5 |345|4.00|526 1.04|1.30 6.07|6.30 8.30 [8.35 9.41 110.15
Thu| 6 | 343 3.58|524|1.04 130 6.07|6.30 8.31 |8.36 |9.42 10.15
Fri 7 | 340 355|522 1.04|1.30 6.086.30 8.33 |8.38 9.44 (10.15
Sat| 8 |3.39|354|520 1.04|1.30 6.09|6.30 8.34 {8.39 9.45 (10.15
Sun| 9 |3.36 3.51|519|1.04|1.30|6.10| 6.30 |8.36 |8.41 9.47 {10.15
Mon| 10 | 3.34|3.49| 517 1.04 |1.30|6.11 | 6.30 ' 8.37 | 8.42 |9.48 |10.15
Tue | 11 | 332 3.47|516 1.04|1.30 6.12|6.45 8.39 [8.44 9.50 10.15
Wed| 12 | 3.30| 3.45| 514 1.04 |1.30 6.13|6.45 8.40 [8.45 9.51 10.15
Thu| 13 | 3.27| 3.42|512(1.04| 130 6.14 | 6.45 |8.42 |8.47 1 9.53 [10.15
Fri | 14 | 3.26| 3.41| 511 104|130 6.15|6.45 843 [8.48 9.54 110.15
Sat | 15 | 3.23|3.38|5.10| 1.04|1.30  6.16 | 6.45 |8.45 |8.50 1 9.56 [10.15
Sun| 16 | 3.22 | 3.37|5.08|1.04 | 1.30 | 6.17 | 6.45 1 8.46 |8.51 [9.57 [10.45
Mon| 17 | 3.19| 3.34| 5.07 | 1.04 | 1.30 | 6.18 | 6.45 1 8.48 | 8.53 [9.59 [10.45
Tue | 18 | 3.18| 3.33 | 5.05| 1.04 | 1.30 | 6.18 | 6.45 | 8.49 | 8.54 |10.00 [10.45
Wed| 19 | 3.16| 3.31| 5.04 | 1.04 | 1.30 | 6.19 | 6.45 | 8.51 | 8.56 [10.02 [10.45
Thu| 20 | 314 3.29 | 5.03|1.04 | 1.30 | 6.20 | 6.45 | 8.52 | 8.57 10.03 [10.45
Fri | 21 | 3.12|3.27 | 5.01 1.04|1.30 6.21|7.00 853 |8.58 10.04 10.45
Sat | 22 | 3.11|3.26 | 5.00 | 1.04 | 1.30 | 6.22 | 7.00 | 8.55 [9.00 10.06 [10.45
Sun| 23 |3.08)3.23|459|1.04|1.30|6.22|7.00 [8.56 {9.01 10.07 {10.45
Mon| 24 | 3.06| 4.00| 458 1.04 | 1.30 | 6.23 | 7.00 ' 8.57 |9.03 (10.08 |10.45
Tue | 25 | 3.04| 4.00| 457 1.04|1.30|6.24 |7.00 8.59 [9.01 10.10 10.45
Wed| 26 | 3.03|4.00 456 1.05|1.30 | 6.24 | 7.00 {9.00 [9.05 10.12 10.45
Thu| 27 | 3.014.00| 455(1.05|1.30 | 6.25| 7.00 1 9.01 {9.06 (10.14 [10.45
Fri | 28 | 3.00 4.00| 454 1.051.30 6.26|7.00 9.02 {9.07 10.1510.45
Sat | 29 | 2.58| 4.00 | 453 | 1.05|1.30 | 6.27 | 7.00 {9.03 [9.08 10.16 [10.45
Sun| 30 | 257 4.00| 452(1.05|1.30 | 6.27 | 7.00 1 9.05 |9.10 ({10.18 [10.45
Mon| 31 | 2.55|4.00| 451 1.05|1.30|6.28 | 7.00 1 9.06 |9.11 (10.20 |10.45




Fajr Zuhr Asr Maghrib Isha
Day | Date | Begins |Jama'ah | Sunrise | Begins |Jama'ah| Begins |Jama'ah | Begins |Jamalah| Begins |Jama'ah
Tue| 1 |259|3.45|4.50|1.05]1.30(6.29 |7.00 |9.07 |9.12 {10.22 |10.45
Wed| 2 | 2359 3.45|4.50| 1.06|1.30(6.30 | 7.00 | 9.08 |9.13 {10.23 |10.45
Thu| 3 | 258|345 449|1.06|1.30(6.31|7.00 9.09 9.14 |10.24 10.45
Fri 4 | 256 345|448 1.06|1.30|6.32|7.00 9.10 |9.15 |10.26 |10.45
Sat| 5 | 256| 3.45|4.48|1.06|1.30(6.33|7.00 [9.11 |9.16 (10.27 {10.45
Sun| 6 | 254|3.45| 447|1.06|1.30|6.34 |7.00 |9.12 {9.17 (10.28 [10.45
Mon| 7 | 254|3.45|447(1.06|1.30|6.34|7.00 [9.12 |9.17 |10.28 [10.45
Tue| 8 |252|3.45|446|1.07]1.30(6.35|7.00|9.13 |9.18 |{10.30 |10.45
Wed| 9 |252|3.45|446|1.07]1.30(6.35|7.00 |9.14 19.19 {10.31 |10.45
Thu| 10 | 250 | 3.45| 445 1.07 | 1.30 | 6.36 | 7.00 | 9.15 | 9.20 (10.32 |10.45
Fri | 11 | 250 3.45|445|1.07|1.30|6.36 | 7.15 | 9.15 | 9.20 |10.32 |10.45
Sat| 12 | 250| 3.45|4.45| 1.07|1.30| 6.36 | 7.15 [ 9.16 |9.21 (10.34 {10.45
Sun| 13 | 250| 3.45| 4.45| 1.08|1.30 | 6.37 | 7.15 | 9.17 9.22 {10.35 [10.45
Mon| 14 | 250| 3.45| 445( 1.08 | 1.30 | 6.37 | 7.15 [ 9.17 |9.22 |10.35 [10.45
Tue| 15 | 249| 3.45|444)11.08|1.30(6.37 |7.15|9.18 |9.23 |{10.36 |10.45
Wed| 16 | 249| 3.45| 444| 1.08|1.30 | 6.37 | 7.15 | 9.18 |9.23 (10.36 [11.00
Thu| 17 | 249| 3.45| 444 11.09/1.30|6.38 | 7.15 | 9.19 [9.24 (10.38 |11.00
Fri | 18 | 248 3.45| 4441 1.09|1.30|6.38 | 7.15 | 9.19 |9.24 |10.38 |11.00
Sat| 19 | 2.50| 3.45| 445{1.09(1.30| 6.38 | 7.15 | 9.19 | 9.24 (10.38 [11.00
Sun| 20 | 250| 3.45  4.45|1.09]1.30| 6.38 | 7.15 | 9.19 [9.24 (10.38 [11.00
Mon| 21 | 250| 3.45| 445(1.09|1.30|6.39 | 7.30 |9.20 |9.25 |10.39 [11.00
Tue| 22 | 250| 3.45| 4451 1.10]1.30(6.39 | 7.30 | 9.20 |9.25 |10.39 |11.00
Wed| 23 | 2.50| 3.45| 445|1.101.30 | 6.39 | 7.30 | 9.20 {9.25 (10.39 [11.00
Thu| 24 | 251| 345|446 110|130 6.39 | 7.30 | 9.20 |9.25 |10.39 |11.00
Fri | 25 | 251 3.45| 446 1.10|1.30 | 6.39 | 7.30 |{9.20 |9.25 (10.39 |11.00
Sat| 26 | 2.53| 3.45| 447|110 1.30| 6.39 | 7.30 | 9.20 {9.25 ({10.39 [11.00
Sun| 27 | 253| 3.45 447 1.11]1.30|6.39 | 7.30 | 9.20 9.25 (10.39 [11.00
Mon| 28 | 2.54| 3.45| 448 1111130 |6.39 | 7.30 |9.20 |9.25 [10.40 [11.00
Tue| 29 | 254| 345|448 1111130 6.39 | 7.30 |9.20 |9.25 |10.40 |11.00
Wed| 30 | 2.55| 3.45| 449|111 [1.30| 6.39 | 7.30 | 9.19 | 9.24 (10.38 [11.00

*Depend on sighting of moon.During Ramadhan Maghrib Jamaa'at will 10 minutes after iftar & Tarawee will start soon after Isha Jamaa'at.




Fajr Zuhr Asr Maghrib Isha
Day | Date | Begins |Jama'ah | Sunrise | Begins |Jama'ah| Begins | Jama'ah | Begins |Jama'ah | Begins |Jama'ah
Thu 1 12553451449 |1121130 6.40|7.15  9.19 |9.24 10.38|11.00
Fri 2 |257 345|450 1121130 640|715 9.19 |9.24 10.38|11.00
Sat | 3 |258|345|451 1121130 6.38|7.15 | 9.18 |9.23 (10.36 |11.00
Sun| 4 |3.00 345|452|112]1.306.38|7.15 9.18 | 9.23 |10.36 |11.00
Mon| 5 |3.00 345|452 112130 6.37|7.15 (9.17 | 9.22 10.35|11.00
Tue | 6 |3.01 345|453 /113130 6.36|7.15(9.17 | 9.22 10.35|11.00
Wed| 7 [3.02)3.45 454 113]1.30 6.35|7.15 |9.16 | 9.21 110.34 |11.00
Thu| 8 |3.04 345|455|113|130 6.34|7.159.15|9.20 10.33|11.00
Fri 9 1305 345|456 113|130 6.34 715 9.15]9.20 10.33|11.00
Sat | 10 | 3.06 | 3.45 457 1131130 6.33|7.15 | 9.14 | 9.19 10.32|11.00
Sun| 11 |3.07 345|458|113|1.30 6.32|7.00 9.13 |9.18 10.31|11.00
Mon| 12 |3.08  3.45|559 113]1.30 6.31|7.00 (9.12 | 9.17 10.30|11.00
Tue | 13 | 3.10 1 3.45|5.00 113 1.30 6.31|7.00 [9.12 | 9.17 110.30 |11.00
Wed| 14 | 3.123.45 501 113]1.30 6.30|7.00 |9.11 | 9.16 10.29 |11.00
Thu | 15 | 3131 3.45|502|1.14]1.30 6.29|7.00  9.10 |9.15 10.27 |11.00
Fri | 16 | 3.15 4.00 1504 114130 6.28|7.00 9.09 |9.14 10.25|10.45
Sat | 17 | 3.15|4.00 | 5.05 | 1.14 | 1.30 | 6.27 | 7.00 | 9.08 | 9.13 (10.23 |10.45
Sun| 18 | 3.17 1 4.00 | 5.06 | 1.14 | 1.30 | 6.26 | 7.00 1 9.07 | 9.12 |10.21{10.45
Mon| 19 |3.18 | 4.00 | 5.07 114 ]11.30 6.25|7.00 |9.05 | 9.10 10.19|10.45
Tue | 20 | 3.19 1 4.00 | 5.09 | 1.141.30 6.24 | 7.00 [9.04 | 9.09 10.17|10.45
Wed | 21 |3.214.00 510 1.14]1.30 6.23 | 6.45 |9.03 | 9.08 10.15(10.45
Thu | 22 | 323 4.00|511 114|130 6.22|6.45 | 9.02 | 9.07 10.13|10.45
Fri | 23 [ 3.25 4.00 513 114130 6.20|6.45 9.00 | 9.05 10.11|{10.45
Sat | 24 | 3.27|4.00 | 514 114 1 1.30 | 6.19 | 6.45 | 8.59 | 9.04 (10.09 [10.45
Sun| 25 | 329 4.00515|114]1.30 6.18 | 6.45 | 8.58 | 9.03 10.07 |10.45
Mon| 26 |3.314.00 517 114 11.30 6.17 | 6.45 | 8.56 | 9.01 10.05|10.45
Tue | 27 | 3.334.00 518 | 1.14 | 1.30 6.16 | 6.45 | 8.55 | 9.00 (10.03 {10.45
Wed | 28 |3.354.00 519 114 11.30 6.15|6.45 |8.53 | 8.58 10.01|10.45
Thu | 29 | 3.37 1 4.00|521|1.14|1.30 6.14 | 6.45 | 8.52 | 8.57 10.00|10.45
Fri | 30 | 3.38 4.00 | 522 114|130 6.13|6.45 8.50 | 8.55 9.58 (10.45
Sat | 31 | 340|4.00 524 1141130 6.12| 6.45 | 8.49 | 8.54 | 9.56 (10.45




Fajr Zuhr Asr Maghrib Isha
Day | Date | Begins |Jama'ah | Sunrise | Begins |Jama'ah| Begins | Jama'ah | Begins |Jamalah| Begins |Jama'ah
Sun| 1 |3411430|525(1.14]1.30|6.10 | 6.45 | 8.47 | 8.52 | 9.54 [10.15
Mon| 2 |342|4.30)|527|114]1.30|6.10 | 6.45 | 8.46 | 8.51 | 9.51 [10.15
Tue | 3 [3441430|528(1.14|1.30|6.08 | 6.45 |8.44 |8.49 |9.48 (10.15
Wed| 4 |34614.30|530(1.14]1.30|6.06|6.45 |8.42 | 8.47 |9.47 {10.15
Thu| 5 |348|430|531(113]|1.30|6.04 | 6.45 | 8.41 | 8.46 |9.456 |10.15
Fri 6 350430 533|1.13|1.30(6.01|6.45|8.39 |8.44 |9.44 |10.15
Sat | 7 [352|4.30|534|113[1.30|5.58|6.45 |8.37 |8.42 |9.42 |10.15
Sun| 8 |3541430|536(1.13]1.30|5.56 |6.45 | 8.35 |8.40 | 9.40 [10.15
Mon| 9 |3.56|4.30537|113]1.30|554|6.45 |8.34 |8.39 |9.39 [10.15
Tue | 10 | 3.58 14.30 | 5.39 | 1.13]1.30 | 5.52 | 6.45 | 8.32 | 8.37 | 9.37 {10.15
Wed| 11 [4.00]4.30 | 540 (1.13]1.30|5.50 | 6.30 | 8.30 | 8.35 | 9.35 {10.15
Thu | 12 [ 4.021430|542(1.12]1.30| 548 | 6.30 | 8.28 | 8.33 | 9.33 [10.15
Fri | 13 [4.03]4.30 543|112 ]1.30|5.46|6.30 |8.26 | 8.31 | 9.31 |10.15
Sat | 14 [4.06|4.30 | 545|112 130|544 |6.30 | 8.24 |8.29 | 9.29 |10.15
Sun| 15 | 4.081430|546(1.12]|1.30| 543 |6.30 |8.22 | 8.27 | 9.27 [10.15
Mon| 16 |[4.10]5.00 | 548 | 1.121.30 | 542 | 6.30 | 8.20 | 8.25 | 9.25 | 9.45
Tue | 17 [4.1215.00|550(1.11 130|541 |6.30 | 8.18 | 8.23 | 9.22 | 9.45
Wed| 18 [4.1515.00 | 551|111 130|540 |6.30 | 8.16 | 8.21 | 9.20 | 9.45
Thu| 19 | 4.18|5.00 553 1.11|1.30|5.39|6.30 |8.14 | 8.19 | 9.18 | 9.45
Fri | 20 [ 4.20|5.00 554|111 ]1.30|5.38|6.30 (8.12 | 8.17 |9.16 | 9.45
Sat | 21 [4.22]5.00 |55 |1.11[1.30|5.37|6.15 | 8.10 [8.15 [ 9.14 | 9.45
Sun| 22 |4.2415.00557(110]1.30|5.36 | 6.15 | 8.08 | 8.13 | 9.12 | 9.45
Mon| 23 [4.25]5.00|559|1.10[1.30|5.35|6.15 | 8.06 | 8.11 | 9.10 | 9.45
Tue | 24 |4.2815.00|6.01(1.10]1.30|5.34|6.15 [8.04 | 8.09 | 9.09 |9.45
Wed | 25 [4.30|5.00|6.02(1.09 130|533 |6.15 | 8.02 | 8.07 | 9.08 |9.45
Thu | 26 | 4.31|5.00 6.04(1.09|1.30|5.32|6.15 |8.00 | 8.05 | 9.07 | 9.45
Fri | 27 [ 4.33]5.006.05|1.09|1.30|5.31|6.15(7.58 |8.03 |9.06 |9.45
Sat | 28 [ 4.35(5.00 | 6.07|1.09130|5.30|6.15|7.55 | 8.00 | 9.05 |9.45
Sun| 29 |4.36|5.006.08[1.09(1.30|529|6.15 |7.53 |7.58 |9.04 |9.45
Mon| 30 |[4.38|5.00|6.10 | 1.09 | 1.30 | 5.28 | 6.15 | 7.51 [ 7.56 | 9.02 | 9.45
Tue | 31 [4.3915.00|6.11(1.09]1.30|5.27|6.15 [7.49 | 7.54 | 9.00 |9.45
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Fajr Zuhr Asr Maghrib Isha
Day | Date | Begins |Jama'ah | Sunrise | Begins |Jama'ah| Begins | Jama'ah | Begins |Jama'ah | Begins |Jama'ah
Fri 1 1532|615 |7.00 1257130 4.43|5.00 6.39 |6.44 7.56 |8.30
Sat | 2 |5.34|6.15|7.0212.57|1.30 | 4.41 | 5.00 |6.37 [6.42 | 7.54 | 8.30
Sun| 3 |5366.15]|7.03 (12.56] 1.30 | 4.39 | 5.00 | 6.35 | 6.40 | 7.52 | 8.30
Mon| 4 |5.36|6.15|7.05|12.56|1.30 | 4.37 | 5.00 |6.32 | 6.37 | 7.50 | 8.30
Tue | 5 |5.376.15|7.06(12.56]| 1.30 | 4.35| 5.00 |6.30 | 6.35 | 7.48 | 8.30
Wed| 6 |538|6.15|7.08 12.56] 1.30 | 4.33 | 5.00 |6.28 | 6.33 | 7.46 | 8.30
Thu| 7 |540)6.45|7.10 (12.55] 1.30 | 4.31 | 5.00 | 6.26 | 6.31 | 7.44 | 8.30
Fri 8 [541 6145|711 1255/ 1.30 4.29|5.00 6.24 1 6.29 7.42 |8.30
Sat | 9 |543|6.15|7.13|12.55/1.30 | 4.26 | 5.00 |6.21 [6.26 | 7.40 | 8.30
Sun| 10 | 544 16.45|7.15(12.54| 1.30 | 4.24 | 5.00 1 6.19 | 6.24 | 7.38 | 8.30
Mon| 11 |545|6.15|7.16 |12.54|1.30 | 4.22 | 4.45 |6.17 |6.22 | 7.36 | 8.00
Tue | 12 | 547 16145 |7.18 (12.541 1.30 | 4.20 | 4.45 | 6.15 | 6.20 | 7.32 | 8.00
Wed | 13 | 548 |6.15|7.20 (12.54/1.30 | 4.18 | 4.45 | 6.13 | 6.18 | 7.30 | 8.00
Thu| 14 | 549645 7.21(12.53/ 1.30 | 4.16 | 4.45 | 6.11 | 6.16 | 7.29 | 8.00
Fri | 15 | 551 6.15|7.23 1253|130 4.14 | 4.45 6.09 |6.14 | 7.28 | 8.00
Sat | 16 | 5.52|6.30 | 7.25 |12.53| 1.30 | 4.13 | 4.45 |6.07 [6.12 | 7.26 | 8.00
Sun | 17 | 5536.30|7.26 ({12.53| 1.30 | 4.11 | 4.45 1 6.04 | 6.09 | 7.24 | 8.00
Mon| 18 | 5.55|6.30 | 7.28 |12.53| 1.30 | 4.09 | 4.45 | 6.02 | 6.07 | 7.22 | 8.00
Tue | 19 |5.57 16.30 | 7.30 (12.53] 1.30 | 4.07 | 4.45 | 6.00 | 6.05 | 7.20 | 8.00
Wed | 20 | 5.58|6.30 | 7.31 |12.52] 1.30 | 4.05 | 4.45 | 5.58 | 6.03 | 7.19 | 8.00
Thu | 21 |5596.30|7.33 (12.52| 1.30 | 4.03 | 4.45 | 5.56 | 6.01 | 7.18 | 8.00
Fri | 22 |6.016.30 | 7.35 12.52| 1.30 4.01 | 4.45 5.54 |5.59 | 7.17 | 8.00
Sat | 23 |6.02|6.30 | 7.36 |12.52| 1.30 | 3.59 | 4.45 | 5.52 | 5.57 | 7.16 | 8.00
Sun| 24 |6.036.30|7.38 [12.52| 1.30 | 3.57 | 4.45 | 5.50 | 5.55 | 7.15 | 8.00
Mon| 25 |6.04|6.30 | 7.40 |12.52| 1.30 | 3.55 | 4.45 | 5.48 | 5.53 | 7.14 | 8.00
Tue | 26 |6.056.30 | 7.41 (12.521 1.30 | 3.55 | 4.45 | 547 | 5.52 | 7.13 | 8.00
Wed | 27 |6.07|6.30 | 7.43 12521 1.30 | 3.55 | 4.45 | 545 | 5.50 | 7.12 | 8.00
Thu | 28 |6.096.30 | 7.45(12.51|1.30 | 3.52 | 4.45 | 5.43 | 5.48 | 7.11 | 8.00
Fri | 29 | 6.10 | 6.30 | 7.47 12.51/1.30  3.50 | 4.45 5.41 |5.46 | 7.10 | 8.00
Sat | 30 | 6.11|6.30 | 7.48 |112.51| 1.30 | 3.48 | 4.45 | 5.39 | 5.44 | 7.09 | 8.00




Fajr Zuhr Asr Maghrib Isha
Day | Date | Begins |Jama'ah | Sunrise | Begins |Jama'ah| Begins | Jama'ah | Begins |Jama'ah| Begins |Jama'ah
Mon| 1 | 515 6.00| 6.52|11.51| 1.15| 2.44 | 3.00 | 4.35 | 4.40 | 6.06 | 7.00
Tue| 2 |51716.00| 6.54|11.51| 1.15| 242 | 3.00 | 4.34 | 4.39 | 6.04 | 7.00
Wed| 3 | 518 6.00| 6.55|11.51| 1.15| 2.41| 3.00 | 4.32 | 4.37 | 6.01 | 7.00
Thu| 4 |519|6.00| 6.57(11.51| 1.15| 2.39| 3.00 | 4.30 | 4.35 | 6.00 | 7.00
Fri 5 15216.00) 6.5911.51 115 2.38| 3.00 | 4.29 | 4.34 | 5.59 | 7.00
Sat 6 |522]6.00f 7.0011.51] 1.145| 2.36| 3.00 | 4.27 | 4.32 | 5.57 | 7.00
Sun| 7 |523|6.00] 7.02(11.51]1145| 2.34| 3.00 | 4.25 | 4.30 | 5.55 | 7.00
Mon| 8 | 525|6.00] 7.04|11.51] 1.15| 2.32| 3.00 | 4.24 | 4.29 | 5.54 | 7.00
Tue| 9 |527|6.00| 7.06(11.51| 1.15| 2.31| 3.00 | 4.22 | 4.27 | 5.53 | 7.00
Wed| 10 | 5.27| 6.00| 7.07 | 11.51] 1.15| 2.30| 3.00 | 4.21 | 4.26 | 5.53 | 7.00
Thu| 11 |529|6.00| 7.09(11.52| 1.15| 2.29| 245 |4.19| 4.24 | 5.51 | 7.00
Fri 12 | 5.31 6.00| 7.11|11.52| 115 2.27| 245 | 4.18 | 4.23 | 5.50 | 7.00
Sat | 13 | 5.32]6.00| 7.12|11.52| 1.15| 2.26| 2.45 | 4.16 | 4.21 | 5.49 | 7.00
Sun| 14 | 533|6.00| 7.14(11.52| 1145| 2.25| 245 | 4.15| 4.20 | 5.48 | 7.00
Mon| 15 | 5.35| 6.00 | 7.16 | 11.52| 1.15| 2.23 | 245 | 414 | 419 | 5.47 | 7.00
Tue | 16 | 5.36| 6.30| 7.18 | 11.52| 1.15| 2.22| 245 | 412 | 417 | 5.45 | 7.00
Wed| 17 | 5371 6.30| 7.19|11.52| 1.15| 2.21| 245 | 4.11 | 416 | 5.45 | 7.00
Thu| 18 | 5.39| 6.30| 7.21(11.53| 1.15| 2.20| 245 |4.10 | 415 | 5.44 | 7.00
Fri 19 | 540 6.30 | 7.22|11.53| 115 219| 245 | 4.09 | 414 | 543 | 7.00
Sat | 20 | 542 6.30| 7.24 | 11.53] 1.15| 2.19| 2.45 | 4.08 | 413 | 5.42 | 7.00
Sun| 21 | 544|6.30| 7.26|11.53| 1.15| 2.18 | 2.45 | 4.07 | 412 | 5.41 | 7.00
Mon| 22 | 545 6.30| 7.27 | 11.54| 1.15| 2.16 | 245 | 4.05| 410 | 5.40 | 7.00
Tue | 23 | 54716.30| 7.29|11.54| 1.15| 2.15| 245 | 4.04 | 4.09 | 5.39 | 7.00
Wed| 24 | 548 6.30| 7.30 | 11.54| 1.15| 2.14 | 245 | 4.03 | 4.08 | 5.38 | 7.00
Thu| 25 | 550 6.30| 7.32(11.55| 1.15| 214 | 245 | 4.03 | 4.08 | 5.38 | 7.00
Fri | 26 | 551 6.30| 7.33 | 11.55| 1.15| 2.13| 2.45 | 4.02 | 4.07 | 5.38 | 7.00
Sat | 27 | 552 6.30| 7.35|11.55| 1.15| 2.12| 245 | 4.01 | 4.06 | 5.37 | 7.00
Sun| 28 | 554 6.30| 7.36|11.56| 1.15| 2.11 | 2.45 | 4.00 | 4.05 | 5.36 | 7.00
Mon| 29 | 5.56| 6.30 | 7.38 | 11.56| 1.15| 2.10 | 2.45 | 3.59 | 4.04 | 5.35 | 7.00
Tue | 30 | 557|6.30| 7.39|11.56| 1.15| 2.10| 2.45 | 3.59 | 4.04 | 5.35 | 7.00




Fajr Zuhr Asr Maghrib Isha
Day | Date | Begins |Jama'ah | Sunrise | Begins |Jama'ah| Begins | Jama'ah | Begins |Jamalah| Begins |Jama'ah
Wed| 1 [559]6.30 74111571115 |2.09|2.30 | 3.58 [ 4.03 | 5.35 | 7.00
Thu| 2 |6.00|6.30742(11.57|1.15|2.09 | 2.30 | 3.58 | 4.03 | 5.35 | 7.00
Fri 3 [6.01/6.30|743 1157|115 | 2.08 | 2.30 | 3.57 | 4.02 | 5.34 | 7.00
Sat | 4 |6.03]6.30 | 7.45|11.58|1.15 | 2.08 | 2.30 | 3.57 [4.02 | 5.34 | 7.00
Sun| 5 |6.046.30|7.46(11.581.15|2.07 | 2.30 | 3.56 | 4.01 | 5.33 | 7.00
Mon| 6 |6.05]6.30|7.47|11.59]1.15|2.07|2.30 |3.56 |4.01 | 5.33 | 7.00
Tue | 7 |6.06]6.30 | 7.48 (11.59|1.15|2.06 | 2.30 | 3.55 [ 4.00 | 5.32 | 7.00
Wed| 8 |6.07(6.30|7.4912.0011.15|2.06 | 2.30 | 3.55 [4.00 | 5.32 | 7.00
Thu| 9 |6.08|6.307.50(12.00{1.15| 2.06 | 2.30 | 3.55 | 4.00 | 5.32 | 7.00
Fri | 10 | 6.10|6.30 | 7.52 (12.01| 1.15 | 2.06 | 2.30 | 3.55 | 4.00 | 5.32 | 7.00
Sat | 11 |6.11]6.30 | 7.53 |[12.01]1.15| 2.06 | 2.30 | 3.55 [ 4.00 | 5.32 | 7.00
Sun| 12 |6.12|6.30 | 7.54 [{12.01| 1.15 | 2.06 | 2.30 | 3.55 | 4.00 | 532 | 7.00
Mon| 13 |6.12]6.30 | 7.54 |[12.02] 1.15 | 2.06 | 2.30 | 3.55 [ 4.00 | 5.32 | 7.00
Tue | 14 |6.13|6.30 | 7.55 (12.02| 1.15 | 2.06 | 2.30 | 3.55 | 4.00 | 5.32 | 7.00
Wed | 15 |[6.14]6.30 | 7.56 (12.03] 1.15 | 2.06 | 2.30 | 3.55 [ 4.00 | 5.32 | 7.00
Thu | 16 | 6.15|6.45 | 7.57 [{12.03| 1.15 | 2.06 | 2.45 | 3.55 | 4.00 | 5.32 | 7.00
Fri | 17 |6.17 | 6.45 | 7.58 (12.04| 1.15 | 2.06 | 2.45 | 3.55 | 4.00 | 5.32 | 7.00
Sat | 18 | 6.17 | 6.45| 7.58 |12.04] 1.15| 2.08 | 2.45 | 3.56 | 4.01 | 5.33 | 7.00
Sun| 19 |6.18|6.45 | 7.59 [12.05] 1.15| 2.08 | 2.45 | 3.56 | 4.01 | 5.33 | 7.00
Mon| 20 |6.19|6.45| 8.00 (12.05]1.15| 2.09 | 2.45 | 3.57 [ 4.02 | 5.34 | 7.00
Tue | 21 |6.19|6.45| 8.00 (12.06| 1.15 | 2.09 | 2.45 | 3.57 [ 4.02 | 5.34 | 7.00
Wed | 22 |6.20 | 6.45 | 8.01 |[12.06|1.15| 2.10 | 2.45 | 3.58 [4.03 | 5.35 | 7.00
Thu | 23 |6.20|6.45 | 8.01 (12.07|1.15| 2.10 | 2.45 | 3.58 | 4.03 | 5.35 | 7.00
Fri | 24 |6.22 |6.45|8.02 (12.07| 115 211 | 2.45 | 3.59 | 4.04 | 536 |7.00
Sat | 25 |6.22|6.45|8.02 |12.08{ 1.15| 211 | 2.45 | 4.59 | 4.04 | 5.36 | 7.00
Sun| 26 |6.22|6.45|8.02(12.08/ 1.15| 2.11 | 2.45 | 4.00 | 4.05 | 5.37 | 7.00
Mon | 27 |6.22|6.45|8.02 (12.09]1.15| 2.12| 2.45 | 4.01 | 4.06 | 5.38 | 7.00
Tue | 28 |6.24|6.45| 8.03 (12.09]1.15 | 2.13 | 2.45 (4.02 | 4.07 | 5.39 | 7.00
Wed | 29 |6.24|6.45|8.03 (12.10{1.15| 2.15| 2.45 | 4.03 | 4.08 | 5.40 | 7.00
Thu | 30 | 6.24|6.45|8.03 (1210|115 | 2.16 | 2.45 | 4.04 | 4.09 | 5.41 | 7.00
Fri | 31 |6.26 | 6.45 | 8.03 (12111115 2.16 | 2.45 [4.05 | 4.10 | 5.42 | 7.00




